Course Code Remarks
Credits
Maximum Marks 50 50 100 200 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100
Name of the Student CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG SPM SGPA SLG
Credits
Earned
1 CUHP17CBB01 AKRUTI SHARMA 38 34 79 151.00 8 A+ 20 15 41 76.00 8 A+ 19 13 36 68.00 7 A 21 15 23 59.00 6 B+ 20 15 37 72.00 8 A+ 20 20 40 80.00 9 O 22 21 34 77.00 8 A+ 22 23 40 85.00 9 O 19 20 31 70.00 8 A+ 73.80 7.90 A+ 20 Promoted
2 CUHP17CBB03 APARNA BHARDWAJ 40 37 72.5 149.50 8 A+ 23 24 43 90.00 10 O+ 23 20 33 76.00 8 A+ 22 20 23 65.00 7 A 21 21 44 86.00 9 O 19 17 38 74.00 8 A+ 21 18 38 77.00 8 A+ 23 21 43 87.00 9 O 19 17 42 78.00 8 A+ 78.25 8.30 A+ 20 Promoted
3 CUHP17CBB04 DEEPANSHI AWASTHI 48 48 79.5 175.50 9 O 22 24 46 92.00 10 O+ 23 23 41 87.00 9 O 23 24 32 79.00 8 A+ 22 23 47 92.00 10 O+ 23 23 44 90.00 10 O+ 24 22 47 93.00 10 O+ 25 24 48 97.00 10 O+ 24 25 34 83.00 9 O 88.85 9.40 O 20 Promoted
4 CUHP17CBB05 DEEPIKA 35 29 73 137.00 7 A 15 12 41 68.00 7 A 21 14 34 69.00 7 A 20 15 23 58.00 6 B+ 19 17 35 71.00 8 A+ 21 22 39 82.00 9 O 20 21 38 79.00 8 A+ 21 20 36 77.00 8 A+ 22 24 42 88.00 9 O 72.90 7.60 A+ 20 Hold Due to MC
5 CUHP17CBB06 DEEPIKA BHARMORIA 36 30 63 129.00 7 A 19 11 38 68.00 7 A 20 12 35 67.00 7 A 19 10 18 0 F 18 14 27 59.00 6 B+ 20 21 33 74.00 8 A+ 17 21 34 72.00 8 A+ 19 22 43 84.00 9 O 22 23 20 65.00 7 A 68.67 7.33 A 18 Promoted
6 CUHP17CBB08 IBHA THAKUR 32 20 51.5 103.50 5 B 17 13 26 56.00 6 B+ 21 8 31 60.00 7 A 18 10 13 0 F 17 12 29 58.00 6 B+ 19 13 26 58.00 6 B+ 18 13 20 51.00 5 B 20 19 32 71.00 8 A+ 18 16 16 0 F 57.19 6.00 B+ 16 Promoted
7 CUHP17CBB09 JYOTI VERMA 38 34 72 144.00 8 A+ 16 6 38 60.00 7 A 21 13 28 62.00 7 A 21 16 19 0 F 20 16 33 69.00 7 A 22 19 29 70.00 8 A+ 17 13 36 66.00 7 A 20 20 44 84.00 9 O 18 15 37 70.00 8 A+ 69.44 7.67 A+ 18 Promoted
8 CUHP17CBB10 KAJAL SHARMA 30 26 47 103.00 5 B 13 2 20 35.00 F 21 10 29 60.00 7 A 18 7 11 0 F 19 11 27 57.00 6 B+ 19 16 29 64.00 7 A 22 14 27 63.00 7 A 21 22 14 0 F 20 12 38 70.00 8 A+ 59.57 6.43 B+ 14 Promoted
9 CUHP17CBB11 KANCHAN BALA 30 18 46 94.00 F 13 3 21 37.00 F 21 10 30 61.00 7 A 18 6 6 0 F 18 10 26 54.00 5 B 20 16 27 63.00 7 A 19 13 20 52.00 5 B 19 17 39 75.00 8 A+ 21 22 15 0 F 61.00 6.40 B+ 10 Promoted
10 CUHP17CBB14 MUKUL KUMAR 34 23 71 128.00 7 A 13 15 33 61.00 7 A 20 13 31 64.00 7 A 20 14 14 0 F 19 17 34 70.00 8 A+ 21 19 30 70.00 8 A+ 21 22 33 76.00 8 A+ 23 22 40 85.00 9 O 19 13 33 65.00 7 A 68.78 7.56 A+ 18 Promoted
11 CUHP17CBB15 NAVEEN CHAUDHARY 34 23 59.5 116.50 6 B+ 17 20 36 73.00 8 A+ 21 15 28 64.00 7 A 19 12 10 0 F 15 12 30 57.00 6 B+ 19 15 30 64.00 7 A 19 17 35 71.00 8 A+ 20 19 42 81.00 9 O 18 12 24 54.00 5 B 64.50 6.89 A 18 Promoted
12 CUHP17CBB16 PANKAJ KUMAR 30 15 47 92.00 F 13 4 25 42.00 F 18 7 23 48.00 F 18 10 11 0 F 15 11 27 53.00 5 B 19 13 28 60.00 7 A 19 13 26 58.00 6 B+ 18 13 34 65.00 7 A 17 9 36 62.00 7 A 59.60 6.40 B+ 10 Promoted
13 CUHP17CBB17 PAWANA DEVI 39 33 77 149.00 8 A+ 16 11 25 52.00 5 B 21 20 36 77.00 8 A+ 20 11 14 0 F 17 13 32 62.00 7 A 22 19 30 71.00 8 A+ 20 22 35 77.00 8 A+ 20 18 46 84.00 9 O 23 18 38 79.00 8 A+ 72.33 7.67 A+ 18 Promoted
14 CUHP17CBB18 POONAM 39 33 65 137.00 7 A 18 7 27 52.00 5 B 21 13 38 72.00 8 A+ 18 12 17 0 F 15 12 34 61.00 7 A 20 21 33 74.00 8 A+ 23 21 37 81.00 9 O 21 21 36 78.00 8 A+ 23 18 35 76.00 8 A+ 70.11 7.44 A 18 Promoted
15 CUHP17CBB19 RUPINDER KAUR 32 26 67 125.00 7 A 20 7 34 61.00 7 A 21 16 35 72.00 8 A+ 19 12 19 0 F 17 10 34 61.00 7 A 19 22 36 77.00 8 A+ 23 21 33 77.00 8 A+ 23 20 43 86.00 9 O 20 19 35 74.00 8 A+ 70.33 7.67 A+ 18 Promoted
16 CUHP17CBB20 SACHIN SHARMA 31 24 52.5 107.50 5 B 14 5 26 45.00 F 21 19 34 74.00 8 A+ 21 12 19 0 F 19 16 40 75.00 8 A+ 21 21 40 82.00 9 O 24 21 38 83.00 9 O 24 22 44 90.00 10 O+ 19 13 23 55.00 6 B+ 70.81 7.50 A+ 16 Promoted
17 CUHP17CBB21 SAKSHI 33 29 62 124.00 7 A 15 5 40 60.00 7 A 21 13 29 63.00 7 A 21 10 21 52.00 5 B 20 14 33 67.00 7 A 23 17 38 78.00 8 A+ 23 20 39 82.00 9 O 22 23 38 83.00 9 O 22 23 31 76.00 8 A+ 68.50 7.40 A 20 Promoted
18 CUHP17CBB22 SHIKHA SHARMA 33 29 71 133.00 7 A 18 5 37 60.00 7 A 21 14 33 68.00 7 A 18 15 21 54.00 5 B 18 16 35 69.00 7 A 20 17 36 73.00 8 A+ 23 22 37 82.00 9 O 21 21 28 70.00 8 A+ 19 14 36 69.00 7 A 67.80 7.20 A 20 Promoted
19 CUHP17CBB23 SHIVALI DOGRA 30 23 47 100.00 5 B 13 4 14 0 F 21 7 26 54.00 5 B 18 6 10 0 F 17 12 28 57.00 6 B+ 19 14 28 61.00 7 A 20 15 18 0 F 23 13 28 64.00 7 A 18 12 13 0 F 56.00 5.83 B+ 12 Promoted
20 CUHP17CBB24 SWATI 32 27 52.5 111.50 6 B+ 18 8 36 62.00 7 A 20 10 31 61.00 7 A 18 7 13 0 F 17 12 31 60.00 7 A 22 21 31 74.00 8 A+ 20 18 26 64.00 7 A 22 17 32 71.00 8 A+ 18 12 24 54.00 5 B 61.94 6.78 A 18 Promoted
21 CUHP17CBB25 TANIYA CHANDEL 30 15 59.5 104.50 5 B 13 3 16 0 F 21 7 20 48.00 F 18 6 16 0 F 18 9 26 53.00 5 B 21 19 35 75.00 8 A+ 21 16 24 61.00 7 A 18 16 17 0 F 19 12 32 63.00 7 A 59.42 6.17 B+ 12 Promoted
22 CUHP17CBB26 VARSHA KUMARI 37 30 56.5 123.50 7 A 16 6 31 53.00 5 B 20 15 35 70.00 8 A+ 22 20 24 66.00 7 A 21 17 38 76.00 8 A+ 20 18 38 76.00 8 A+ 22 22 41 85.00 9 O 21 20 41 82.00 9 O 22 23 34 79.00 8 A+ 71.05 7.60 A+ 20 Promoted
23 CUHP17CBB27 VISHALI 31 24 60 115.00 6 B+ 13 11 30 54.00 5 B 21 6 34 61.00 7 A 20 14 17 0 F 18 12 29 59.00 6 B+ 20 22 36 78.00 8 A+ 22 22 27 71.00 8 A+ 18 18 20 56.00 6 B+ 17 9 33 59.00 6 B+ 61.44 6.44 B+ 18 Promoted
24 CUHP15CBB17 PREETI SALARIA 42 38 61.5 141.50 8 A+ 18 12 29 59.00 6 B+ 21 12 39 72.00 8 A+ 21 16 17 0 F 20 16 39 75.00 8 A+ 22 21 33 76.00 8 A+ 22 21 42 85.00 9 O 23 22 41 86.00 9 O 20 15 37 72.00 8 A+ 74.06 8.00 A+ 18 Promoted
Abbrevations:
Percentage of Marks GP LG
Descr
iptio
n of
CIA: Cumulative Internal Assessment90-100 10 O+Outstanding
MTE: Mid-term Examination 80-89 9 O Excellent Prepared by
ESE: End Semester Examination70-79 8 A+Very Good
GP: Grade Point 60-69 7 A Good
LG: Letter Grade 55-59 6 B+ Average Checked by
SPM: Semester Percentage Marks50-54 5 B Pass
SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average00-49 - F Fail Controller of Examinations
SLG: Semester Letter Grade Absent - Ab
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point AverageIncomplete - I
CGPA/SGPA Range LG
Descr
iption
of the
 9.50 - 10.00 O+ Outstanding
8.50 - 9.49 O Excellent
7.50 - 8.49 A+ Very Good
6.50 - 7.49 A Good
5.50 - 6.49 B+ Average
5.00 - 5.49 B Pass
0     -  4.99 F Fail
Central Univeristy of Himachal Pradesh
(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)
 I Semester Examination Result: M.Sc. Computational Biology & Bioinformatics (Academic Year 2017-18)
Grand Total
2 2
ENV 528 CBB 436CBB 431
Sr.
No.
Registration /
Enrolment No.
CBB 402A CBB 403 CBB 405 ENV 439
2
CBB 432CBB 434
4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
CBB 411 CBB 413
2
CBB 414